10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Team Competition

Team

Belarus

Russian Federation
Romania

Hungary

Poland

Bulgaria

Germany

Mongolia
Switzerland

Serbia

Ukraine

Bosnia and Herzegovin
Italy

Moldova, Republic of
Macedonia

Albania

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Pts

585.5
735.8
318.4
164.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pts

7711
462.6
492.5
0.0
370.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
319.1
0.0
0.0

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

676.3
714.3
327.8
0.0
0.0
615.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pts

708.6
4941
516.9
312.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
260.8
0.0

786.3
639.9
4741
359.2
2521
374.5
282.3
332.5
0.0
240.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Print: 19.10.2012 21:36

742.2
607.1
397.7
4171
340.4
430.2
504.6
338.0
566.8
556.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pts

771.7
683.7
553.3
387.8
2771
0.0
0.0
2891
0.0
372.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pts

728.8
748.4
501.2
545.9
431.2
0.0
467.8
253.0
352.0
0.0
0.0
396.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pts

690.3
684.3
359.4
376.0
461.6
712.4
499.9
0.0
263.4
0.0
637.8
0.0
353.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
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6'460.8
5'770.2
3'941.3
2'563.4
2'132.8
2'132.3
1'754.6
1'212.6
1'182.2
1'168.7
637.8
396.4
353.4
319.1
260.8
0.0

TOTAL

Pts.
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Callsign Receiving Test

A Youngster Females

Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Total
Callsign Name Team Score  Spd. Score  Spd. Score  Spd. PI. Pts. R.
RA4FVL  Anna Sadukova RU  177'488 97'254 177'488 1 100.0
EW1-835 Nastassia llyina BY 99'907 102'610 102'610 2 578
YO8TLK  Mihaela Macsim RO 28'847 27'668 28'847 3 163
HG3046  Gréta Szekrényesi HU 9'471 8'376 9'471 4 53
EW7-050 Anastasiya Burak BY 65'220 77'893 77'893 NQ 439
R4F-30 Valeriia Pershina RU 73'666 69'007 73'666 NQ 415

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM Print: 19.10.2012 21:35 Sheet 1/10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Callsign Receiving Test

B Youngster Males

Callsign

EUBAI
YO3-413
UH9CID
SP122037
ER1CAF
EW7-049
YO8TON
YO8XXX
ER1ADN

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name

Artsemi Haurylenka
Alexandru Delcea

Denis Islamov

Seweryn Ciszewski
Julian-Alexandru Schim
Aliasandr Kazlou
Andrei Catalin Popa
Marian Alexandru Balica
Victor Gazbuz

Team

BY
RO
RU
PL
MD
BY
RO
RO
MD

Run 1

Score

179'033

107'597
46'100
45'626
20'927

171'225
77'910
66'126
20'092

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score  Spd.
189'015
76'854
46'500
36'341
22'685
164'511
69'589
53'502
15'350

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Best Run
Score  Spd.
189'015
107'597
46'500
45'626
22'685
171'225
77'910
66'126
20'092

NQ
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Callsign Receiving Test

C Juniors Females

Run 1 Run 2

Callsign Name Team Score  Spd. Score  Spd.
LZ2CWW Teodora Getzova BG  252'082 207'141
UA4FGO Julia Vyazovskaya RU 155'200 157'474
EWS8NF  Natallia Filipovich BY 113912 126'184
YO8TOC Diana Ene RO 37'617 38'435
EU1THAS Uladzislava Kasimovich BY 112'992 111'242
RA9CLG Eva Pravdina RU 52'053 49'328

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Best Run

Score

252'082
157'474
126'184
38'435
112'992
52'053

Spd.

Total
PI. Pts. R.

1000 ™
62.5
50.1
15.2
NQ 4438
NQ 206

I
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Callsign Receiving Test

D Juniors Males

Callsign Name

EW8GS  Stanislau Haureylenka
YO8TTT Alexandru Mancas
Z30X Darko Trajkov
UA4FDW Alexey Postnov
HG3036  Patrik Toth

EW1-634 Aliaksandr Vialichka
EUTHAN Mikita Kavaleuski
YO8SOL Dumitru Eduard Lesanu
YO3-342 lonut Chiriac

UA9-154- Nikolay Bakhvalov

Team

BY
RO
MK
RU
HU
BY
BY
RO
RO
RU

Run 1

Score

246'281
114'783
84'901
84'149
29'775
168'833
128'230
65'825
54'296
28'952

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified
Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Spd.

863
606
643
507
307
745
624
538
424
307

Run 2

Score

269'824
131'010
95'816
86'364
29'266
136'069
122'254
63'749
45'764
28'563

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Spd.

971
662
606
507
307
682
588
522
400
298

Best Run

Score

269'824
131'010
95'816
86'364
29'775
168'833
128'230
65'825
54'296
28'952

Spd.

971
662
643
507
307
745
624
538
424
307

o A ow N

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Total
Pts. R.

100.0
48.6
355
32.0
11.0
62.6
47.5
244
20.1
10.7

WR
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Callsign Receiving Test

E Females

Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Total

Callsign Name Team Score  Spd. Score  Spd. Score  Spd. PI. Pts. R.
EWS8NK  Hanna Shavialenka BY 179175 155'262 179175 1 100.0
RVOCPW Elena Elchenko RU  112"111 127'994 127'994 2 714
LZ2YVV  Mariya Getzova BG 60'902 84'586 84'586 3 472
YO8RKQ Gabriela Ivan RO 62'674 64'017 64'017 4 357
HA3SY Eszter Székely HU 45219 43'799 45219 5 252
DM8YL Victoria Panagiotou DE 37'014 34'246 37'014 6 207
JT1-301  Alntantuya Osorjantsan MN 27'677 28'920 28'920 7 16.1
SP5HNK  Donata Gierczycka PL 24'286 23'996 24'286 8 136
YUGAW Snezana Batricevic RS 11'879 11'900 11'900 9 6.6
EW7-044 Liudmila Basava BY 123247 134'464 134'464 NQ 75.0
YOS8TIL lonela Trofin RO 52'745 56'664 56'664 NQ 316
YOS8TIV  Vasilica Trofin RO 51'938 52'968 52'968 NQ 29.6
HA3EVI Evelin lllés HU 36'369 36'500 36'500 NQ 204
UB4FBR Anastasiia Chepanova RU 26'421 24'363 26'421 NQ 147
JT1-302  Tsend-Ayush Davaasur MN 23'780 22'942 23'780 NQ 13.3

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM Print: 19.10.2012 21:35 Sheet 5/10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Callsign Receiving Test

F Males

Callsign Name

DJ1YFK  Fabian Kurz

EW7SH  Siarhei Shviadko
HBO9EYN  Emil-Bogdan Buzoianu
YT7AW Goran Hajosevic
RVIOCKM llya lonkin

YO4RHC Aurelian Cristinel Covrig
LZ4UU liya Getzov

HABKW Ferenc Provics
SP3SLU  Jerzy Gomoliszewski
JT1-304  Boldbaatar Tsend-Ayus
EW8VK  Evgenij Kohno
EWBNW  Oleg Ostrovski
UA4FFP  Omari Sadukov
DL4UNY  André Schoch
YO8SMA Mihai Airinei

DF6FR Cornell Gonschior
SPI9TDX  Mariusz Wegorek

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Team

DE
BY
CH
RS

RU
RO

BG
HU
PL
MN
BY
BY
RU
DE
RO
DE
PL

Run 1

Score

200714
194'880
192'330
169'205
125'003
99'347
97'450
43'628
30'460
23'913
181'579
176'214
89'705
65'495
67'878
29'038
14'489

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Spd.
814
767
838
745
624
643
588
437
325
325
767
723
554
450
507
307
243

Run 2

Score

212'049
168'875
176'066
155'295
122'072
100'498
97'832
47'689
31'907
21'850
187'290
145'785
86'886
74'518
69'551
28'071
15'314

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Spd.
814
745
745
745
624
606
571
424
316
307
767
723
522
507
492
325
250

Best Run

Score

212'049
194'880
192'330
169'205
125'003
100'498
97'832
47'689
31'907
23'913
187'290
176'214
89'705
74'518
69'5651
29'038
15'314

Spd.
814
767
838
745
624
643
588
437
325
325
767
723
554
507
507
325
250

Total

PI. Pts. R.
1 100.0
2 919
3 907
4 798
5 590
6 474
7 461
8 225
9 150
10 1.3
NQ 883
NQ 83.1
NQ 423
NQ 35.1
NQ 328
NQ 137
NQ 7.2
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Callsign Receiving Test

G Senior Females

Callsign

EU7KT
UA4FJ
YO3RJ
YUS8YL
HA7YB
JT1-300
SP7QL
EUTHAO
UB4FBN

Name

Larysa Barysenka
Elvira Aryutkina
Janeta Manea

Julija Veljic

Andrea Kiss
Alimantsetsg Jigmed
Irena Siorek

Irina Kavalevskaja
Svetlana Kalenova

Team

BY
RU
RO
RS
HU
MN
PL
BY
RU

Run 1

Score

93'280
66'475
59'769
45'387
24'147
9'447

7'006
61'815
20'609

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Spd.

588
450
450
412
316
186
186
462
307

Run 2

Score

93'866
69'156
54'598
46'050
28'242
5'071

6'939
59'699
18'894

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Spd.
571
492
492
412
325
171
181
450
289

Best Run

Score

93'866
69'156
59'769
46'050
28'242
9'447

7'006
61'815
20'609

Spd.
588
492
492
412
325
186
186
462
307

Total
Pts. R.
100.0
73.7
63.7
49.1
30.1
10.1
7.5
65.9
22.0
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Callsign Receiving Test

H Senior Males (40-49)

Callsign

RVOCPV
EU7KQ
HA30V
DL20OBF
HB9CSA
YO8DOH
E74JE
SP8BVN
JT1-303
DK6XZ
HBO9DHG

Name

Evgeny Pashnin
Nikolai Gelyasevich
Antal Hudanik
Heinrich Langkopf
Fritz Zwingli

Stefan Mancas
Emir Jusic

Marek Kluz
Chinbat Chilkhaasuren
Suad Zukic

Fulvio Galli

Team

RU
BY
HU
DE
CH
RO
BA
PL
MN
DE
CH

Run 1

Score
93'197
87'858
77'455
57'472
43'007
35'822
33'420
22'841
17'999
28'463
21'254

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Spd.

554
571
522
450
400
400
335
281
289
298
281

Run 2

Score

107'856
88'279
78'494
60'820
46'575
40'655
28'620
20'816
17'832
26'504
20'753

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Spd.

625
538
522
450
400
412
316
289
298
298
281

Best Run

Score

107'856
88'279
78'494
60'820
46'575
40'655
33'420
22'841
17'999
28'463
21'254

Spd.
625
571
522
450
400
412
335
289
298
298
281

© o v o o A w N o

z z
o 0O

Total
Pts. R.

100.0
81.8
72.8
56.4
43.2
37.7
31.0
21.2
16.7
26.4
19.7
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Callsign Receiving Test

i Senior Males (>=50)

Callsign Name
LZ1BP Todor Kaykiev
uT1idJ Volodimir lvanov

RA9CLC Valiulla Iksanov
DL9ABM  Stefan Hader
EW1MVN Vladzimir Mashunin
HAGOL Laszl6 Lakatos
SP7HOR Alfred Cwenar
YO8BOD Emilian lonel
IKOXCB  Claudio Tata
HB9BJL  Christian Eugster
DL1CW  Arno Polinsky
RA9CLD Valery Sadukov

Team
BG
UA
RU
DE
BY
HU
PL
RO
IT
CH
DE
RU

UT4UU Sukhanevych Volodymy UA

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Run 1

Score

70'838
65'326
47'283
33'811
35'259
25'745
24'362
20'349
19'035
9'658
34'768
33'935
2'687

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Spd.

522
478
424
345
355
307
298
281
257
216
355
345
186

Run 2

Score

69'959
69'921
49'170
43'200
29278
16'741
23'025
16'349
19'663
5'802
38'388
36'137

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Spd.

492
507
404
377
355
289
289
265
273
210
377
345

Best Run

Score
70'838
69'921
49'170
43'200
35'259
25'745
24'362
20'349
19'663
9'5658
38'388
36'137
2'687

Spd.
522
507
424
377
355
307
298
281
273
216
377
345
186

Total
Pts. R.
100.0
98.7
69.4
61.0
49.8
36.3
34.4
28.7
27.8
13.5
54.2
51.0
3.8
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Morse Runner Test

A Youngster Females

Callsign Name

EW1-835 Nastassia llyina
RA4FVL  Anna Sadukova
YOS8TLK  Mihaela Macsim
HG3046  Gréta Szekrényesi
R4F-30 Valeriia Pershina
EW7-050 Anastasiya Burak

Team

BY
RU
RO
HU
RU
BY

Run1
Score
3'705
3'529
2'205
899
2'903
2'493

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
4'117
3'679
2'294
1'005
3'032
2'614

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run
Score
4'117
3'679
2'294
1'005
3'032
2'614

Total
Pts. R.
100.0
89.4
55.7
244
73.6
63.5

Sheet 1/10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Morse Runner Test

B Youngster Males

Callsign Name Team
EW7-049 Aliasandr Kazlou BY
YO3-413 Alexandru Delcea RO
UHI9CID  Denis Islamov RU
ER1CAF  Julian-Alexandru Schim  MD
SP122037 Seweryn Ciszewski PL
EUSAI Artsemi Haurylenka BY

YO8TON Andrei Catalin Popa RO
YO8XXX Marian Alexandru Balica RO
ER1ADN Victor Gazbuz MD

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Run1
Score
3'432
3'433
1'903
1'788
1'020
3'968
3'616
3220

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
4'296
3'649
1'626
1'209
1'248
3'864
3'609
3'198
737

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run
Score
4'296
3'649
1'903
1'788
1'248
3'968
3'616
3'220
737

o B w N -

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

Total
Pts. R.
100.0
84.9
44.3
41.6
29.1
924
84.2
75.0
17.2
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Morse Runner Test

C Juniors Females

Callsign Name Team
LZ2CWW Teodora Getzova BG
UA4FGO Julia Vyazovskaya RU
EWS8NF Natallia Filipovich BY
YO8TOC Diana Ene RO
EU1THAS Uladzislava Kasimovich BY
RA9CLG Eva Pravdina RU

Run1
Score

3'743

3'425
3'406
2'286
2'738

2'778

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
3'569
3'080
3'083
2'467
2'894
2'399

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run

Score
3'743
3'425
3'406
2'467
2'894
2'778

Total
PI. Pts. R.
100.0
91.5
91.0
65.9
NQ 77.3
NQ 742

—_
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Morse Runner Test

D Juniors Males

Callsign Name

YO8TTT Alexandru Mancas
EW8GS  Stanislau Haureylenka
UA4FDW Alexey Postnov

Z30X Darko Trajkov

HG3036  Patrik Toth

EW1-634 Aliaksandr Vialichka
YO8SOL Dumitru Eduard Lesanu
YO3-342 lonut Chiriac

EU1THAN Mikita Kavaleuski
UA9-154- Nikolay Bakhvalov

Team
RO
BY
RU
MK
HU
BY
RO
RO
BY
RU

Run1
Score
4'410
3'624
3'172
2'943
1'430
3'703
3'487
2'839
3'196
1'836

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
4'088
3'802
2'049
2'970
1'639
2'637
3'501
3'376
2'969
1'404

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run
Score
4'410
3'802
3'172
2'970
1'639
3'703
3'501
3'376
3'196
1'836

Total
Pts. R.

100.0
86.2
71.9
67.3
37.2
84.0
79.4
76.6
72.5
41.6
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Morse Runner Test

E Females

Callsign Name

EWS8NK  Hanna Shavialenka
YO8RKQ Gabriela Ivan
RVOCPW Elena Elchenko
LZ2YVV  Mariya Getzova
DM8YL Victoria Panagiotou
JT1-301  Alntantuya Osorjantsan
HA3EVI Evelin lllés

SP5HNK Donata Gierczycka
YUGAW Snezana Batricevic
EW7-044 Liudmila Basava
YOS8TIL lonela Trofin

YOS8TIV  Vasilica Trofin
UB4FBR Anastasiia Chepanova
HA3SY Eszter Székely
JT1-302  Tsend-Ayush Davaasur

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Team

BY
RO
RU
BG
DE
MN
HU
PL
RS
BY
RO
RO
RU
HU
MN

Run1
Score
3'055
3'626
3'271
2'897
2'692
2'531
2'255
2'196
1'538
3'140
2'613
2'000
1'946
1'648
1'629

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
3'889
3'628
3'050
3'016
2'598
2'245
2177
1'815
1'743
3'681
2'247
2'103
1'956
1'752
1747

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run
Score
3'889
3'628
3'271
3'016
2'692
2'531
2'255
2'196
1'743
3'681
2'613
2'103
1'956
1'752
1'747

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

© ® -
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Morse Runner Test

F Males

Callsign Name

LZ4UU liya Getzov

YT7AW Goran Hajosevic
EW8VK  Evgenij Kohno
HBO9EYN Emil-Bogdan Buzoianu
DJ1YFK  Fabian Kurz

RVIOCKM llya lonkin

YO8SMA Mihai Airinei

HABKW Ferenc Provics
JT1-304  Boldbaatar Tsend-Ayus
SP3SLU  Jerzy Gomoliszewski
EW7SH  Siarhei Shviadko
EWBNW  Oleg Ostrovski
UA4FFP  Omari Sadukov
DL4UNY  André Schoch

DF6FR Cornell Gonschior
YO4RHC Aurelian Cristinel Covrig
SPI9TDX  Mariusz Wegorek

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Team

BG
RS
BY
CH
DE

RU
RO
HU
MN
PL
BY
BY
RU
DE
DE
RO
PL

Run 1

Score
4'348
4'525
3'340
3'981
3'285
3'201
3'153
2'932
2'692
2'492
3'686
3'668
3'437
3'046
2'595
2'107
1'744

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2

Score
4'798
4'214
4'036
3'900
3'544
3'515
3'164
2'836
2'289
2'434
3'826
3'474
534
2'960
2'600
2'051
1617

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run

Score
4798
4'525
4'036
3'981
3'544
3'5615
3'164
2'932
2'692
2'492
3'826
3'668
3'437
3'046
2'600
2'107
1'744

PI.

© © v N o o dwN

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Total
Pts. R.

100.0
94.3
84.1
83.0
73.9
73.3
65.9
61.1

56.1
51.9
79.7
76.4
71.6
63.5
54.2
43.9
36.3

WR

WR
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Morse Runner Test

G Senior Females

Callsign

EU7KT
UA4FJ
YUSYL
YO3RJ
HA7YB
JT1-300
SP7QL
EUTHAO
UB4FBN

Name

Larysa Barysenka
Elvira Aryutkina
Julija Veljic

Janeta Manea
Andrea Kiss
Alimantsetsg Jigmed
Irena Siorek

Irina Kavalevskaja
Svetlana Kalenova

Team

BY
RU
RS
RO
HU
MN
PL
BY
RU

Run1
Score
3'449
3'077
2127
2'613
1'879
662
1127
2'142
1'186

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
3175
2'859
2'756
2'5639
1'202
1'202
669
3'270
1'460

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run
Score
3'449
3'077
2'756
2'613
1'879
1'202
1127
3270
1'460

Total
Pts. R.
100.0
89.2
79.9
75.8
54.5
34.9
32.7
94.8
42.3

Sheet 7/ 10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Morse Runner Test

H Senior Males (40-49)

Callsign

HA30V
YO8DOH
DL20OBF
SP8BVN
RVICPV
EU7KQ
HBOCSA
E74JE
JT1-303
DK6XZ
HBO9DHG

Name

Antal Hudanik
Stefan Mancas
Heinrich Langkopf
Marek Kluz

Evgeny Pashnin
Nikolai Gelyasevich
Fritz Zwingli

Emir Jusic

Chinbat Chilkhaasuren
Suad Zukic

Fulvio Galli

Team

HU
RO
DE
PL
RU
BY
CH
BA
MN
DE
CH

Run1
Score
3'602
3'403
3'319
2'339
2'867
2'713
2'691
2'010
1212
2'426
1'426

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
3'091
3'122
3'287
2'890
2'662
2'605
2'420
2'034
1'273
2'492
941

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run
Score
3'602
3'403
3'319
2'890
2'867
2'713
2'691
2'034
1273
2'492
1'426

© o N O O~ W N -

NQ
NQ

Total
Pts. R.
100.0
97.2
94.8
82.5
81.9
77.5
76.8
58.1
36.4
71.2
40.7

Sheet 8/10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Morse Runner Test

i Senior Males (>=50)

Callsign
LZ1BP
uTt1iJ
DL9ABM
SP7HOR
RA9CLC
YO8BOD
EW1MVN
HAGOL
HB9BJL
IKOXCB
DL1CW
RA9CLD

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name
Todor Kaykiev
Volodimir lvanov
Stefan Hader
Alfred Cwenar
Valiulla Iksanov
Emilian lonel
Vladzimir Mashunin
L&szl6 Lakatos
Christian Eugster
Claudio Tata
Arno Polinsky
Valery Sadukov

Team
BG
UA
DE
PL
RU
RO
BY
HU
CH

DE
RU

Run1
Score
3'377
3'232
3'073
2'901
2'561
1'937
1'732
1'818
1'879
1'484
2'411
1'688

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Run 2
Score
3'184
3'188
2'889
2'566
2747
2'214
2'075
1'931
1'695
1'631
1'994
2'246

Print: 19.10.2012 21:26

Best Run
Score
3377
3'232
3'073
2'901
2'747
2'214
2'075
1'931
1'879
1'631
2'411
2'246

O © o N o 00 A 0 N~

NQ
NQ

Total
Pts. R.
100.0
95.7
91.0
85.9
81.3
65.6
61.4
57.2
55.6
48.3
714
66.5

Sheet 9/ 10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Receiving Test

A Youngster Females

Letters Figures Mixed Total

Callsign Name Team Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts. R. Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts. R. Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts. R. Pl Pts.
RA4FVL  Anna Sadukova RU 260 4 100.0 280 3 100.0 220 3 100.0 1 300.0
EW1-835 Nastassia llyina BY 200 2 77.3 150 0 54.2 160 2 72.8 2 2043
YO8TLK  Mihaela Macsim RO 140 4 53.1 120 O 43.3 110 5 48.4 3 1448
HG3046  Gréta Szekrényesi HU 50 0 19.5 80 2 28.2 0 o0 0.0 4 477
R4F-30 Valeriia Pershina RU 240 5 91.8 230 5 81.2 190 2 86.6 NQ 259.6
EW7-050 Anastasiya Burak BY 200 4 76.6 190 4 67.1 0 O 0.0 NQ 143.7

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4AMM Print: 19.10.2012 21:20
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Receiving Test

B Youngster Males

Callsign

EUBAI
YOS8TON
UH9CID
SP122037
ER1CAF
EW7-049
YO3-413
YO8XXX
ER1ADN

Name

Artsemi Haurylenka
Andrei Catalin Popa
Denis Islamov
Seweryn Ciszewski
Julian-Alexandru Schim
Aliasandr Kazlou
Alexandru Delcea

Marian Alexandru Balica RO

Victor Gazbuz

Team  Spd.
BY 210
RO 200
RU 150
PL 160
MD 100
BY 190
RO 120
140
MD 70

Letters
Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts.
100.0
93.3
70.8
751
46.4
89.5
56.5
66.5
31.1

= N W W w NN - m

(63}

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Print: 19.10.2012 21:20

Spd.
220
180
130
130
130
230
140
160
100

E.

=L A N NG, B NN &) B V)

Spd.

E.

Figures

Spd.

E.

Pts. R. Spd.
96.5 170
77.4 130
571 140
55.8 110
55.3 70

100.0 160
60.2 110
69.9 0
44 .2 0

o © w N oA N

Pts. R.

100.0
75.0
81.5
63.1
38.7
94.0
63.7

0.0
0.0

PI.

a A o N -

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Total
Pts.
296.5
2457
209.4
194.0
140.4
283.5
180.4
136.4
75.3
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Receiving Test

C Juniors Females

Letters Figures Mixed Total
Callsign Name Team Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E Pts. R. Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts. R. Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts. R. PL Pts.
UA4FGO Julia Vyazovskaya RU 280 7 270 0 260 2 100.0 300 6 290 8 260 O 100.0 220 6 210 1 180 1 100.0 1 300.0
EWS8NF Natallia Filipovich BY 240 2 230 3 220 2 88.1 250 3 240 0 230 O 95.0 180 0 170 0 160 6 86.1 2 269.2
LZ2CWW Teodora Getzova BG 250 9 220 0 240 0 88.9 190 6 200 6 170 1 65.0 200 8 180 3 190 2 90.0 3 2439
YO8TOC Diana Ene RO 150 4 160 4 170 6 57.8 130 8 140 0 150 9 53.8 90 3 100 1 110 4 507 4 162.3
EUTHAS Uladzislava Kasimovich BY 250 2 240 4 230 1 919 240 8 220 6 210 5 78.8 210 6 200 5 190 4 933 NQ 264.0
RA9CLG Eva Pravdina RU 200 8 190 0 180 2 70.4 1770 4 160 0 150 1 63.8 140 3 120 2 110 O 65.6 NQ 199.8

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM Print: 19.10.2012 21:20 Sheet 3/10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Receiving Test

D Juniors Males

Callsign

EW8GS
UA4FDW
YOS8TTT
HG3036
Z30X
EW1-634
EUTHAN
YO8SOL
YO3-342
UA9-154-

Name

Stanislau Haureylenka
Alexey Postnov
Alexandru Mancas
Patrik Téth

Darko Trajkov
Aliaksandr Vialichka
Mikita Kavaleuski
Dumitru Eduard Lesanu
lonut Chiriac

Nikolay Bakhvalov

Team  Spd.

BY
RU
RO
HU
MK
BY
BY
RO
RO
RU

Letters
Spd.
230
220
200
140
130
220
230

Spd.
250
230
190
150
120 ##
230 2
240 7

E.
260 2
260 2
180 5
4
8

160

150

250 3
250 5
210 ## 200 3 190
160 3 170 7 150
180 ## 170 3 160

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

= a Moy N w o m

Pts.

100.0
100.0
72.5
60.5
49.6
95.7
95.0
76.4
60.9
64.7

Print: 19.10.2012 21:20

Spd. E.

280 0
250 ##
150
130
100
300
260
160
160 ##
150 ##

—_

= N ® o o

Spd.
270
230
170
120
110
290
250
150
140
140

m

N o O w ¢y VM o =

1
6

Figures
Spd.
240
220
180

110
130
260
240
170

E.

® N2 0o W -

150 ##

130

2

Pts.

94.3
73.4
59.6
43.8
42.1
100.0
79.5
53.5
46.8
43.1

R.

Spd. E. Spd.
210 2 200
210 7 200
170 3 160
110 # 90
50 4 70
210 8 200
210 7 200
160 ## 140
130 6 120

120 # 110

E.

mbmww@woo_\ca

Mixed

Spd.
190
190
150

80
90
180
190
130
110
100

E.

Pts.

100.0
95.7
80.3
41.8
221

94.7
94.7
65.9
55.8
50.5

PI.

a h 0N -

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Total
Pts.
294.3
269.1
212.4
146.1

113.8
290.4
269.2
195.8
163.5
158.3

Sheet 4 /10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Receiving Test

E Females

Callsign Name

EWS8NK  Hanna Shavialenka
RVOCPW Elena Elchenko
YOS8TIV  Vasilica Trofin
HA3SY Eszter Székely
LZ2YVV
JT1-301  Alntantuya Osorjantsan
DM8YL Victoria Panagiotou
SP5HNK Donata Gierczycka
YUGAW Snezana Batricevic
EW7-044 Liudmila Basava
YO8RKQ Gabriela lvan

YOS8TIL lonela Trofin

UB4FBR Anastasiia Chepanova
HA3EVI
JT1-302

Mariya Getzova

Evelin lllés
Tsend-Ayush Davaasur

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Team Spd. E.

BY
RU
RO
HU
BG
MN
DE
PL
RS
BY
RO
RO
RU
HU
MN

Spd.
200## 270
260 2 250
220 9 200
140 0 170
130 3 140
130 0 140
130 4 140
100 0 120
90 1 100
260 6 220
190 3 210
160 1 180
170 5 160
130 0 120
100 ## 130

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Letters
Spd. E.
260 2
240 4
170 0
190 3

150 1

150 5

160 ##

130 4

110 9

240 ##

220 ##

210 ##

150 1

110 1

1 170 ##

m

N oo =, NN w s P LN

o

Pts.

100.0
95.9
73.2
69.5
55.4
53.9
50.6
46.8
36.4
81.4
77.3
59.1

61.3
48.3
48.0

Print: 19.10.2012 21:20

R. Spd. E.

290
250
210
130
140
120
90
80
90
260
180
210 ##
150 9
10 O
130 4

A o0 O N -

a A w o A=

Spd. E.

260
230
200
150
150
140
100
90
100
230
190
190
140
120 2
120 6

NOOQJ—‘I\)O—\NQOWOJN

Figures
Spd. E.
300 4
220 2
180 0
160 9
160 ##
150
120
100
110
210
200
180
130
130
10 3

o O oy O N -~ ©

Pts.

100.0
76.7
66.6
50.7
49.0

46.6
40.2
33.1
35.5
86.5
63.2
59.1
46.6
39.9

42.6

R.

Spd.
230
210
180
100
80

110
70
80
50
200
150

E.

o_\o'l().)-b

2
5
2
2
3

0

180 ##

140
90

6
1

110 ##

Spd. E.

240
200
170
110
100
120 ##
110 ##
90 2
60 9
180 2
160 3

2

8

0

o O 00w O

160
130
100
90 7

Mixed

Spd.
200
170
150
120
110

E.

o N © - O

130 ##

80
100
80
170
170
140
120
110
70

O W =2 o N O a ;m

1

Pts.

100.0
88.1
74.5
50.2
447

46.0
31.9
421
204
83.8
72.3
67.2
49.8
42.6

294

R.

o A WON

6
7
8
9

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

Total
Pts.

300.0
260.7
2143
170.4
149.1
146.5
122.7
122.0
92.3
251.7
212.8
185.4
157.7
130.8
120.0
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Receiving Test

F Males

Callsign Name

EW8BNW  Oleg Ostrovski
UA4FFP  Omari Sadukov
HBO9EYN  Emil-Bogdan Buzoianu
YT7AW Goran Hajosevic
JT1-304  Boldbaatar Tsend-Ayus
DJ1YFK  Fabian Kurz

HA8KW Ferenc Provics

LZz4UU liya Getzov

YO8SMA Mihai Airinei

SPI9TDX  Mariusz Wegorek
EW7SH  Siarhei Shviadko
RVIOCKM llya lonkin

EW8VK  Evgenij Kohno
DL4UNY  André Schoch

DF6FR Cornell Gonschior
SP3SLU  Jerzy Gomoliszewski
YO4RHC Aurelian Cristinel Covrig

Team  Spd.
BY 280
RU 260
CH 200
RS 200
MN 150
DE 190
HU 160
BG 150
RO 140
PL 140
BY 270
RU 190
BY 260
DE 180
DE 140
PL 120
RO 210

©S o N B~ w m

D N w O NN WL N

Spd. E.
240 2
240 2
220 2
210 2
130 1
180 4
150 8
170 O
160 ##
130 O
260 O
180 3
250 6
170 6
150 7
110 1
220 9

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Letters

Spd. E.

290##H#
230 2
250 3

0 0
170 5
170 0
140 O

0 0
130 9
120 1
240 5
170 0
240 ##
150 3
170 ##
100 O
240 ##

Pts.

100.0
92.4
89.2
751

59.6
67.9
50.5
61.4
49.5
50.2
96.0
67.1

0.0
53.1
49.5
39.4
0.0

Print: 19.10.2012 21:20

Spd.
270
260
190
170
140
140
160
100
130
120
290
200
300
160
100
110
240

m

O 2D s g NO N o 0N T wao oo

Spd.
300
250
220
160
150
130
150
130
150
110
280
190
290
150
110
100
250

Ao o NN o

o &+ N

\lOm@_\mml\)_\

Figures

Spd. E.
250
240
230

Pts. R.

99.7
86.1
76.7
57.1
52.7
43.2
49.3
43.9
56.8
40.5
97.3
59.8
100.0
40.5
36.1
36.5
0.0

Mixed
Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E.
210 1 190 1 230 5
190 5 180 4 170 1
140 0 170 6 180 7
1770 5 160 2 150 O
120 0 M0 1 100 2
120 ## 110 3 100 O
140 ## 130 3 120 O
90 0 100 O 0 o0

80 2 110 8 120 ##
100 4 110 ## 120 ##
230 5 210 1 180 O
170 6 150 4 140 O
230 ## 220 7 200 O
100 1 80 0 110 6

80 1 100 2 110 2
10 4 100 6 80 3
170 3 180 5 0 o

Pts. R.

100.0
82.2
62.2
73.3

53.3
476
56.4

44.4
34.7

427

100.0

64.9
88.9
44.0
48.0

471
77.8

Total

PI. Pts.
1 299.7
2 260.7
3 228.1
4 205.5
5 165.6
6 158.7

7 156.2

8 149.7

9 141.0
10 133.4
NQ 293.3
NQ 191.8
NQ 188.9
NQ 137.6
NQ 133.6
NQ 123.0
NQ 77.8

Sheet 6/ 10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Receiving Test

G Senior Females

Callsign

UA4FJ
EU7KT
YO3RJ
HA7YB
JT1-300
YUS8YL
SP7QL
EUTHAO
UB4FBN

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name

Elvira Aryutkina
Larysa Barysenka
Janeta Manea
Andrea Kiss
Alimantsetsg Jigmed
Julija Veljic

Irena Siorek

Irina Kavalevskaja
Svetlana Kalenova

Team
RU
BY
RO
HU
MN
RS
PL
BY
RU

Spd.

260

4

260 ##

200
140

4
3

Spd.
240
230
210
160

120 3 130

110
100
190
190

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

N © w

120
110
180
180

Letters
Spd.
250
240
220
130
140
130
120
170
160

=, NN A m

AW W -

A oo N w m

o w N » XY

Pts.

100.0
88.3
76.6
53.5

50.4
49.2
41.8
69.1
68.8

Print: 19.10.2012 21:20

Spd.
270
280
170
140
140
130
100
190
170

m

® N =~ o0 Y9 o o o~

Spd.

250 2
270 3
210 6
160 5

150
140
110
180
160

E.

AN NN O

Figures
Spd. E.
280 8
260 1
220 ##

170 ##
160 ##
150 1
120 ##
170 1
150 0

Pts.

90.2
100.0
61.8
56.4
52.7
54.2
38.2
64.7
57.8

R. Spd.

200
190
160
140
60

80

80
150
110

E.

= AN W N O

W N O N

Spd. E.
190
180
180
130
70
100 ##
90 7
130 8
100 3

O N~ AN

Mixed
Spd. E.
180 O
170 1
140 2
120 2
80 O
10 9
100 ##
120 3
80 1

Pts. R.

100.0
96.4
90.3
69.7

41.0
40.0
41.0
60.0
54.9

PI.

N OO O Now N~

NQ
NQ

Total
Pts.
290.2
284.7
228.7
179.6
1441
143.4
121.0
193.8
181.5
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Receiving Test

H Senior Males (40-49)

Callsign

RVOCPV
EU7KQ
DL20OBF
YO8DOH
SP8BVN
HA30V
E74JE
HBOCSA
JT1-303
DK6XZ
HBO9DHG

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name

Evgeny Pashnin
Nikolai Gelyasevich
Heinrich Langkopf
Stefan Mancas
Marek Kluz

Antal Hudanik

Emir Jusic

Fritz Zwingli
Chinbat Chilkhaasuren
Suad Zukic

Fulvio Galli

Team Spd. E.

RU
BY
DE
RO
PL
HU
BA
CH
MN
DE
CH

280 1
230 0
180 4
150 3
170 ##
160 6
130 1
120 0
100 1
150 ##

50 1

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Spd.
290
220
170
160
150
140
150
130
110
140
80

Letters

Spd.

E.
9
3
1
2
1
7 110
3
3
5
2
0

oW N gy ww o Ny M

o o —

Pts.

100.0
82.4
63.1
59.9
53.4
38.7
56.3
50.2

37.6
49.5
32.3

Print: 19.10.2012 21:20

Spd.
240
210
130
140
140
160
100
100
110
100
50

E.

- 0 O N O N o N

2
0
0

Figures

Spd. E. Spd. E.
220 4 250 1
250 3 0 0
140 2 150 1
150 3 160 9
130 4 150 4
150 1 130 2
130 2 140 ##
110 0 120 2

120 0 130 ##
9 0 80 O
60 0 90 2

Pts.

100.0
99.2
59.8
59.0
58.6
64.3
51.4
47.4

48.2
40.2
35.3

R. Spd. E.

180
190
130
120
110
120
80
70
80 5
100 7
100 O

- o0 =) =2 W O v O

Spd. E.
170 1
170 4
120 2
130 5

90 O
10 O
90 1
80 O
70 1
90 4
0 0

Mixed

Spd. E.
160 4
160 1
110 O
140 ##
120 3
0
110
110
60
80 3
0 O

- o o ©

Pts. R.

100.0
94.9
74.3
71.4
66.9
68.0
62.9
45.7
42.9
49.1
57.1

Total
PI. Pts.
300.0
276.5
197.2
190.3
178.9
171.0
170.6
143.3
128.7
138.8
NQ 124.7

© o4 O g b W =

P4
[®)
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Receiving Test

i Senior Males (>=50)

Callsign Name

EW1MVN Vladzimir Mashunin
RA9CLD Valery Sadukov
UT1IJ Volodimir lvanov
LZ1BP Todor Kaykiev
SP7HOR Alfred Cwenar
DL1CW  Arno Polinsky
YO8BOD Emilian lonel
HAGOL L&szl6 Lakatos
IKOXCB  Claudio Tata
HB9BJL  Christian Eugster
RA9CLC Valiulla Iksanov
DL9ABM  Stefan Hader

Team Spd. E.
BY 240 7
RU 200 1
UA 210 1
BG 180 O
PL 110 ##
DE 150 4
RO 100 1
HU 130 6
IT 70 0
CH 9 6
RU 220 ##
DE 110 2
120 ##

UT4UU Sukhanevych Volodymy UA

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Spd.
220
210
190
170
120
140
110
120

80
100
200
130 ##
130#+##

W AN O~ w o Nw o oo m

Letters
Spd.
210
220
180
200
130
130
130
110
90
80
190
140 ##
0 0

A o N, NO WO o gy o m

Pts.

100.0
95.3
97.2
83.7
59.1
67.9
49.8
55.3
34.9
44.7
91.6
50.2

0.0

Print: 19.10.2012 21:20

220
210
210
190
110
120
110
150

50

80
190
110
130

200
120
150 ##

Figures
Spd.
200
230
220
170
130
100
130
130
70
100
210
0
0

. R Spd.

160
130
150
140
90
90
80
110
50
60
140
80
50

E.

® o w = o o A O

W N © o

3

S 0 ® N o 9 s wn -

z Z
O 0O

NQ

Total
Pts.
300.0
290.3
288.7
263.8

188.0
179.0
158.7
118.6
104.4
84.6
262.8
166.5
89.5

Sheet 9/ 10



10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Transmitting Test

A Youngster Females

Callsign Name

R4F-30 Valeriia Pershina
EW7-050 Anastasiya Burak
YOS8TLK
HG3046
RA4FVL  Anna Sadukova
EW1-835 Nastassia llyina

Mihaela Macsim
Gréta Szekrényesi

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Team Spd.
RU 197
BY 192
RO 63
HU 66
RU 197
BY 176

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM
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81.7
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132
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-Qu.
.02
.01

.01
.00
.01

.00

-Qu.

Mixed
-Qu.

Pts. R.

83.4
84.0
45.8
33.1
73.4
64.1

Total

Pl Pts.
1 275.0
2 2524
3 101.6
4 872
NQ 246.4
NQ 2234
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Transmitting Test

B Youngster Males

Callsign Name Team  Spd.
EW7-049 Aliasandr Kazlou BY 186
UHI9CID  Denis Islamov RU 144
YO3-413 Alexandru Delcea RO 92
ER1CAF  Julian-Alexandru Schim MD 110
SP122037 Seweryn CiszewskKi PL 100
EUSAI Artsemi Haurylenka BY 140
YO8XXX Marian Alexandru Balica RO 86
YO8TON Andrei Catalin Popa RO 95
ER1ADN Victor Gazbuz MD 77

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM
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.01
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Letters

-Qu. -Qu. Pts. R.
99.0
72.8
49.5
55.6
50.5
74.5
45.8
50.6
41.0

Print: 19.10.2012 21:21

Spd.
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67
37
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.02
.01
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.00
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Figures

-Qu.
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Pts. R.
99.0
49.6
40.6
18.6
39.9
78.0
40.0
27.5
23.9

Spd.
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m
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. -Qu. -Qu.

.01
.03
.00
.01
.02
.01
.01
.01
.01

Mixed
-Qu.

Pts. R.

99.0
61.9
41.9
50.9
32.8
79.5
35.9
43.3
43.6

PI.

a P w o =

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Total
Pts.
297.0
184.3
132.0
1251
123.2
232.0
121.7
121.4
108.5
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Transmitting Test

C Juniors Females

Letters

Figures Mixed Total

Callsign Name Team Spd. E. -Qu. -Qu. -Qu. Pts. R. Spd. E. -Qu. -Qu. -Qu. Pts. R. Spd. E. -Qu. -Qu. -Qu. Pts. R. PI. Pts.
EU1THAS Uladzislava Kasimovich BY 236 0 .00 100.0 193 0 .00 90.2 207 0 .00 100.0 1 290.2
UA4FGO Julia Vyazovskaya RU 232 0 .01 97.3 214 1 .01 94.0 152 1 .01 69.0 2 260.3
LZ2CWW Teodora Getzova BG 161 1 .01 64.1 113 1 .01 49.6 134 2 .01 57.6 3 1713
YO8TOC Diana Ene RO 96 3 .01 34.2 45 3 .01 17.7 80 3 .01 32.5 4 844
EWS8NF  Natallia Filipovich BY 214 0 .01 89.8 185 0 .00 86.4 169 1 .01 76.7 NQ 252.9
RA9CLG Eva Pravdina RU 160 0 .01 67.1 109 1 .00 48.4 100 0 .02 47.3 NQ 162.8

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4AMM Print: 19.10.2012 21:21
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Transmitting Test

D Juniors Males

Callsign Name

EUTHAN Mikita Kavaleuski
YO8TTT Alexandru Mancas
UA9-154- Nikolay Bakhvalov
HG3036  Patrik Téth

Z30X Darko Trajkov
EW1-634 Aliaksandr Vialichka
EW8GS  Stanislau Haureylenka
YO3-342 lonut Chiriac
UA4FDW Alexey Postnov
YO8SOL Dumitru Eduard Lesanu

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Team Spd. E.
BY 251 O
RO 154 1

RU 147 3
HU 122 1
MK 55 3
BY 237 O

BY 191 1

RO 126 1
RU 188 2
RO 108 2

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

-Qu.
.01
.00
.02
.03
.01

.01

.00
.01
.02

.03

Letters

-Qu. -Qu. Pts. R.
99.0
58.3
48.6
447
18.4
93.5
72.3
47.2
65.9
37.4

Print: 19.10.2012 21:21

Spd.
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113
89
77
18
223
145

E.
1
1
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.01
.00
.01
.01
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.02
.01
.00
.01
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Figures

-Qu.

-Qu.

Pts. R.
94.0
46.9
32.6
33.3
6.5
90.6
62.7
35.6
15.4
14.5

Spd.
215
121
112
99
50
190
151
103
103
39

E.

w N NN o

M_\O

-Qu. -Qu.

.00
.00
.02

.02

.02
.01
.00

.00
.02
.01

Mixed

-Qu. Pts. R.

100.0
50.7
45.8

40.5

19.3
87.5
66.7

43.1
39.8
15.2

PI.

mhml\)_\

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Total
Pts.

293.0
155.9
127.0
118.5
44.2
2716
201.7
125.9
121.1
67.1
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Transmitting Test

E Females

Letters Figures
Callsign Name Team Spd. E. -Qu. -Qu. -Qu. Pts. R. Spd. E. -Qu. -Qu. -Qu.
EW8NK  Hanna Shavialenka BY 243 0 01 99.0 233 1 01
RVOCPW Elena Elchenko RU 197 1 .01 76.2 163 0 .01
YOS8TIL lonela Trofin RO 129 2 .02 46.7 101 2 .01
HA3SY Eszter Székely HU 102 0 .01 41.6 67 0 .01
JT1-301  Alntantuya Osorjantsan MN 85 3 .02 29.0 100 3 .02
LZ2YVV ~ Mariya Getzova BG 104 2 .03 37.2 81 2 .02
YUBAW  Snezana Batricevic RS 88 1 .00 34.4 62 1 .01
DM8YL Victoria Panagiotou DE 111 2 .01 40.7 52 3 .02
SP5HNK Donata Gierczycka PL 53 3 .02 18.1 41 3 .01
EW7-044 Liudmila Basava BY 225 0 .00 92.6 202 1 .01
UB4FBR Anastasiia Chepanova RU 132 0 .02 53.2 77 0 .01
YO8RKQ Gabriela lvan RO 133 1 .00 52.0 99 3 .00
YOS8TIV  Vasilica Trofin RO 132 0 .00 54.3 77 3 .01
HA3EVI Evelin lllés HU 110 3 .01 38.0 69 1 .00
JT1-302  Tsend-Ayush Davaasur MN 51 3 .02 17.4 27 3 .02

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified
Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM Print: 19.10.2012 21:21

Pts. R.
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69.3

38.6
28.5
35.6
30.6
25.0
18.5
14.8
81.5
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9.6
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48.4
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Z =z Z2 Z
gZ)OQOO

NQ

Total
Pts.

286.3
223.7
137.2
118.5
104.8
100.6
96.5
69.7
60.0
273.1
135.4
134.9
123.2
105.6
47.5
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Transmitting Test

F Males

Callsign Name

EW8NW  Oleg Ostrovski
UA4FFP  Omari Sadukov
YO4RHC Aurelian Cristinel Covrig
HABKW Ferenc Provics
YT7AW Goran Hajosevic
DL4UNY  André Schoch
HBO9EYN Emil-Bogdan Buzoianu
SP3SLU  Jerzy Gomoliszewski
LZ4UU lliya Getzov

JT1-304  Boldbaatar Tsend-Ayus
EW7SH  Siarhei Shviadko
EW8VK  Evgenij Kohno
RVOCKM llya lonkin

DJ1YFK  Fabian Kurz

SPO9TDX  Mariusz Wegorek
DF6FR Cornell Gonschior
YO8SMA Mihai Airinei

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Team  Spd.
BY 224
RU 181
RO 187
HU 151
RS 169
DE 166
CH 165
PL 141
BG 126
MN 97
BY 207
BY 186
RU 169
DE 179
PL 126
DE 116
RO 102

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM
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80.0
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67.4
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72.6
69.2
62.9
55.7
36.4
86.9
82.2
754
79.9
47.3
48.7
43.3

Print: 19.10.2012 21:21

Spd.
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-Qu.
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Pts. R.
92.3
71.9
77.9
51.4
42.0
44.8
443
38.6
41.6
22.2
94.0
96.6
56.2
45.2
32.6
32.5
18.0
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121
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89.0
80.6
80.6
58.5
63.7
57.1
51.5
49.0
37.1
46.4
96.4
87.4
60.0
46.9
49.0
38.4
40.5
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Total
Pts.
281.3
2325
228.6
177.3
176.6
174.5
165.0
150.5
134.4
105.0
277.3
266.2
191.6
172.0
128.9
119.6
101.8
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Transmitting Test

G Senior Females

Callsign
EU7KT
UA4FJ
YO3RJ
HA7YB
SP7QL
JT1-300
YUS8YL
UB4FBN
EU1THAO

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name

Larysa Barysenka
Elvira Aryutkina
Janeta Manea
Andrea Kiss

Irena Siorek
Alimantsetsg Jigmed
Julija Veljic

Svetlana Kalenova
Irina Kavalevskaja

Team
BY
RU
RO
HU
PL
MN
RS
RU
BY

Spd.

223
178
150
122
99
73
82
134
91

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

A A A O o m
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Pts. R.
90.0
65.0
45.3
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32.2
35.6
28.7
37.6
25.6
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151
139
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66
70
94
67
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Pts. R.
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87.4
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48.3
42.4
34.0

38.5
53.9
36.0

PI.

~N Q@ g N -

NQ
NQ

Total
Pts.
287.0
230.6
185.1
123.6
115.9
100.0
99.9
144.4
101.6
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Transmitting Test

H Senior Males (40-49)

Callsign
EU7KQ
RVOCPV
HA30V
YO8DOH
SP8BVN
E74JE
DL20OBF
HBOCSA
JT1-303
DK6XZ
HB9DHG

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name

Nikolai Gelyasevich
Evgeny Pashnin
Antal Hudanik
Stefan Mancas
Marek Kluz

Emir Jusic

Heinrich Langkopf
Fritz Zwingli
Chinbat Chilkhaasuren
Suad Zukic

Fulvio Galli

Team  Spd.

BY
RU
HU
RO
PL
BA
DE
CH
MN
DE
CH

E
228 1
209 0
169 1
151 1
129 0
156 0
100 O
167 1
72 3
167 2

65 3

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

. -Qu.

.01
.01
.01
.00
.00
.00
.01
.01
.02
.01
.02

Letters
-Qu. -Qu. Pts. R.
94.0
90.8
69.7
62.9
56.6
68.4
43.4
68.9
26.2
65.2
23.7

Print: 19.10.2012 21:21

Spd. E.
193 0
187 1
122 0
107 1
91 1
60 3
81 2
36 3
55 3
29 3
39 3

-Qu.
.00
.00
.02
.01
.01
.01
.01
.01

.02
.01
.02

Figures

-Qu. -Qu.

Pts. R.
100.0
92.0
61.9
52.1
443
261
37.4
15.7
23.7
12.6
16.8

Spd.
183
172
133
124
104

93
84
9
47
47

w

E.

W W W wwWwww NhNo NN O

-Qu.
.01
.01
.03
.00
.01
.02
.01
.01
.02
.01
.01

-Qu.

Mixed
-Qu.

Pts. R.

99.0
83.7
70.5
61.0
47.7
42.2
38.6
41
213
216
1.4

PI.

© o No o1 A DN -

z Z
o 0

Total
Pts.
293.0
266.5
202.1
176.0
148.6
136.7
1194
88.7
71.2
99.4
41.9
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Transmitting Test

i Senior Males (>=50)

Callsign
EW1MVN
RA9CLD
LZ1BP
DL1CW
IKOXCB
HAGOL
UT11J
SP7HOR
HB9BJL
YO8BOD
RA9CLC
DL9ABM
uT4uuU

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name
Vladzimir Mashunin
Valery Sadukov
Todor Kaykiev
Arno Polinsky
Claudio Tata
Laszl6 Lakatos
Volodimir lvanov
Alfred Cwenar
Christian Eugster
Emilian lonel
Valiulla Iksanov
Stefan Hader

Team  Spd.
BY 202
RU 198
BG 172
DE 135
IT 157
HU 115
UA 179
PL 96
CH 76
RO 136
RU 168
DE 135

Sukhanevych Volodymy UA

©
-

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

N v OO w o o N o o NN om

-Qu.

.01
.00
.00
.01
.02
.01
.00
.01
.01
.00
.00
.01

.02

Letters
-Qu. -Qu. Pts. R.
99.0
88.2
85.1
66.2
68.4
56.4
88.6
39.9
37.2
60.6
83.2
59.5
39.6

Print: 19.10.2012 21:21

Spd.
166
184
125
90
109
75
107
113
64
88
123
91
64

m

N o ©wNMNNWONO-= N =

-Qu.
.01
.00
.00
.00
.00
.01
.01
.01
.01
.00
.00
.01
.02

Figures

-Qu.

-Qu.

Pts. R.

84.8
90.0
64.5
48.9
53.3
40.4
48.8
54.7
31.0
40.7
66.8
49.0
30.6

Spd.

128
132
133
93
82
91
28
94
62

oo

113
109
57

m

. -Qu.

WO NN W W o w o © o ©

.01
.01
.01
.01
.02
.02
.03
.02
.01
.00
.01
.01
.02

-Qu.

Mixed
-Qu.

Pts. R.

95.3
98.3
99.0
69.2
51.2
67.1
17.3
58.7
41.5
5.1
75.6
72.9
35.6

Y

SO © ® N o oA W S

pd
502

NQ

Total
Pts.
279.1
276.5
248.6
184.3
172.9
163.9
154.7
153.3
109.7
106.4
225.6
181.4
105.8
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Overall individual Champion

A Youngster Females

Callsign Name

RA4FVL  Anna Sadukova
R4F-30 Valeriia Pershina
EW1-835 Nastassia llyina
EW7-050 Anastasiya Burak
YO8TLK  Mihaela Macsim
HG3046  Gréta Szekrényesi

Team Spd.
RU 260
RU 240
BY 200
BY 200
RO 140
HU 50

L | F
E. Spd.
4 280
5 230
2 150
4 190
4 120
0 80

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

| M - Receiving

Spd.
220
190
160

0
110

0

N © Ao o wm

E.

3
2
2
0
5
0

Pts.
300.0
259.6
204.3
143.7
144.8

47.7

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

L/

Spd.  Qual.
197  .840
197 990
176 .950
192 .890
63 .840
66 1.000

E
Spd.
180
170
141
147
62
37

I M
Qual.
.890
.980
.950
1.000
.840
1.000

Spd.
153
149
132
175

90

58

Transmitting

Qual.
.840
.980
.850
.840
.890

1.000

Pts.  Score
246.4 3'679
275.0 3'032
223.4 4117
252.4 2'614
101.6 2294
87.2 1'005

Pile Up RufzXP
Pts. Score Spd. Pts.
89.4 177'488 100.0
73.6  73'666 41.5
100.0 102'610 57.8
63.5 77'893 43.9
55.7  28'847 16.3
24 .4 9'471 5.3

PI.

o D WO -

6

Total
Pts.

735.8
649.7
585.5
503.5
318.4
164.6
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion

B Youngster Males

L / F | M-Receiving L / F | M - Transmitting Pile Up - RufzXP Total
Callsign Name Team Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts. Spd. Qual. Spd. Qual. Spd. Qual. Pts.  Score Pts. Score Spd. Pts. Pl Pts.
EW7-049 Aliasandr Kazlou BY 190 3 230 4 160 2 2835 186 990 165 .990 152 990 297.0 4296 100.0 171'225 906 1 7711
EUBAI Artsemi Haurylenka BY 210 1 220 2 170 2 296.5 140 990 137 940 122 990 232.0 3'968 924 189'015 100.0 2 7209
YO8TON  Andrei Catalin Popa RO 200 5 180 5 130 4 2457 95 990 54 840 74 890 1214 3616 84.2 77910 412 3 4925
UH9CID  Denis Islamov RU 150 2 130 1 140 3 2094 144 940 93 880 97 970 184.3 1'903 443 46'500 246 4 4626
YO3-413 Alexandru Delcea RO 120 2 140 4 110 3 1804 92 1.000 67 1.000 67 .950 132.0 3'649 84.9 107'597 569 5 4542
SP122037 Seweryn CiszewskKi PL 160 3 130 4 110 4 194.0 100 940 74 890 60 .830 123.2 1'248 29.1 45'626 241 6 3704
ER1CAF  Julian-Alexandru Schim MD 100 3 130 5 70 5 1404 110 940 37 830 87 .890 125.1 1788 416 22'685 120 7 3191
ER1ADN Victor Gazbuz MD 70 5 100 O 0 0 753 77 990 42 940 67 990 1085 737 17.2 20092 106 8 2116
YO8XXX Marian Alexandru Balica RO 140 1 160 2 0 0 1364 86 990 66 1.000 65 .840 121.7 3220 75.0 66'126 35.0 NQ 368.1

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified
Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM Print: 19.10.2012 21:35
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Overall individual Champion

C Juniors Females

Callsign Name Team  Spd.
UA4FGO Julia Vyazovskaya RU 270
EU1THAS Uladzislava Kasimovich BY 250
EWS8NF  Natallia Filipovich BY 240
LZ2CWW Teodora Getzova BG 240
RA9CLG Eva Pravdina RU 190
YO8TOC Diana Ene RO 160

L / F

E. Spd.
0 260
2 210
2 250
0 170
0 170
4 140

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

/M - Receiving L / F [ M - Transmitting Pile Up RufzXP

E. Spd. E. Pts. Spd. Qual. Spd. Qual. Spd. Qual. Pts.  Score Pts. Score Spd. Pts.

0 210 1 300.0 232 .990 214 940 152 940 260.3 3425 91.5 157'474 62.5
5 200 5 264.0 236 1.000 193 1.000 207 1.000 290.2 2'894 77.3 112'992 44.8

3 180 0 269.2 214 990 185 1.000 169 940 252.9 3406 91.0 126'184 50.1

1 190 2 2439 161 940 113 940 134 890 171.3 3743 100.0 252'082 100.0

4 140 3 199.8 160 .990 109 .950 100 .980 162.8 2778 742 52'053 20.6
0 1M0 4 162.3 96 .840 45 840 80 .840 844 2'467 659 38435 15.2

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Total
PI. Pts.

1 7143
2 676.3

3 663.2
4 615.2

5 4574
6 327.8
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion

D

Callsign
EW1-634
EU1THAN
YOS8TTT
UA4FDW
YO3-342
UA9-154-
HG3036
Z30X
EW8GS
YO8SOL

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Juniors Males

Name

Aliaksandr Vialichka
Mikita Kavaleuski
Alexandru Mancas
Alexey Postnov

lonut Chiriac

Nikolay Bakhvalov
Patrik Téth

Darko Trajkov
Stanislau Haureylenka
Dumitru Eduard Lesanu

L / F
Team Spd. E. Spd
BY 250 3 300
BY 250 5 240
RO 190 3 180
RU 260 2 220
RO 160 3 140
RU 170 3 130
HU 160 4 130
MK 130 2 130
BY 260 2 280
RO 200 3 160

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

/I M - Receiving

E. Spd. E. Pts. Spd.
3 200 3 2904 237
4 200 3 269.2 251
3 170 3 2124 154
2 200 1 269.1 188
1 120 4 163.5 126
2 110 5 158.3 147
0 90 3 146.1 122
5 50 4 113.8 55
0 210 2 2943 191
1 140 3 195.8 108

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

L |/
Qual.
.990

.990
.950
.880
.940
.830
.920
.840
.950
.870

F
Spd.
223
229
113
42
96
89
77
18
145
40

/

M
Qual.
.930

.940
.950
.840
.850
.840
.990
.830
.990

.830

Spd.
190
215
121
103
103
112
99
50
151
39

Transmitting

Qual.
.990
1.000
.900
.830

.900
.880

.880
.830
.950
.840

Pts.  Score
271.6 3'703
293.0 3196
155.9 4'410
1211 3172
125.9 3'376
127.0 1'836
118.5 1'639
442 2'970
201.7 3'802
67.1 3'501

Pile Up RufzXP
Pts. Score Spd. Pts. Pl
84.0 168833 745 626 1
725 128230 624 475 2
100.0 131'010 662 486 3
719 86'364 507 320 4
76.6 54'296 424 201 5
416 28952 307 10.7 6
372 29'775 307 110 7
67.3 95816 643 355 8
86.2 269'824 971 100.0 NQ
79.4 65825 538 24.4 NQ

Total
Pts.
708.6
682.2
516.9
494 1
386.1
337.6
312.8
260.8
682.2
366.7
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion

E Females

Callsign
EWSNK
EW7-044
RVOCPW
YO8RKQ
YOS8TIL
LZ2YVV
HA3SY
UB4FBR
JT1-301
HA3EVI
DM8YL
SP5HNK
YUBAW
JT1-302
YO8TIV

Name

Hanna Shavialenka
Liudmila Basava

Elena Elchenko
Gabriela lvan

lonela Trofin

Mariya Getzova

Eszter Székely
Anastasiia Chepanova
Alntantuya Osorjantsan
Evelin lllés

Victoria Panagiotou
Donata Gierczycka
Snezana Batricevic
Tsend-Ayush Davaasur
Vasilica Trofin

L / F
Team Spd. E. Spd.
BY 270 1 300
BY 220 1 260
RU 260 2 230
RO 210 2 190
RO 160 1 180
BG 150 1 150
HU 190 3 150
RU 170 5 140
MN 150 5 140
HU 130 0 120
DE 140 4 120
PL 130 4 100
RS 100 2 110
MN 130 1 130
RO 200 3 200

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

-~

NN o g o ow w A

2

1
2
5
4
3

M - Receiving

Spd. E. Pts. Spd.
240 5 300.0 243
200 3 251.7 225
210 3 260.7 197
170 0 212.8 133
160 2 1854 129
110 5 149.1 104
120 2 1704 102
120 3 157.7 132
110 2 146.5 85
100 0 130.8 110
80 5 122.7 1M
100 1 122.0 53
50 2 923 88
70 1 1200 51
180 5 214.3 132

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

L |/
Qual.
.990
1.000
.940
.950
.880
.870
.990
.980
.830
.840
.890
.830
.950
.830
1.000

F
Spd.
233
202
163
99
101
81
67
77
100
69
52
41
62
27
77

/I M
Qual.
.940
.940
.990
.850
.890
.880
.990
.990
.830
.950
.830
.840
.940
.830
.840

Spd.
179
190
158
100
105
67
92
95
92
79
24
62
75
47
83

Transmitting

Qual.
.990
.990
.940

.890
.940
.930

1.000
.990
.830

.950
.830
.830
.940

.830
.940

Pts.
286.3
273.1
223.7

134.9
137.2
100.6
118.5
135.4
104.8
105.6
69.7
60.0
96.5
47.5
123.2

Score
3'889
3'681
3271

3'5628
2'613
3'016
1'752
1'956

2'531

2'255
2'692
2'196
1'743
1747
2'103

Score Spd.

Pile Up
Pts.

100.0 179175
94.7 134'464
84.1 127'994
90.7 64'017
67.2 56'664
776  84'586
451 45219
50.3  26'421
65.1  28'920
58.0  36'500
69.2 37014
56.5 24'286
44.8  11'900
449  23'780
541  52'968

RufzXP

Pts.
100.0
75.0
71.4
35.7
31.6
47.2
25.2
14.7
16.1
20.4
207 1M
13.6 12
6.6 13
13.3 14
29.6 NQ

3
©m\l®0'l.hwl\7—\'

-
o

Total
Pts.
786.3
694.5
639.9
4741
421.4
374.5
359.2
358.1
332.5
314.8
282.3
252.1
240.2
225.7
421.2
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion
F Males

Callsign Name

EW7SH  Siarhei Shviadko
EW8NW  Oleg Ostrovski
UA4FFP  Omari Sadukov
HBO9EYN  Emil-Bogdan Buzoianu
YT7AW Goran Hajosevic
RVIOCKM llya lonkin

DJ1YFK  Fabian Kurz

LZz4UU liya Getzov

HA8KW Ferenc Provics
DL4UNY  André Schoch
YO4RHC Aurelian Cristinel Covrig
YO8SMA Mihai Airinei

SP3SLU  Jerzy Gomoliszewski
JT1-304  Boldbaatar Tsend-Ayus
SPO9TDX  Mariusz Wegorek
EW8VK  Evgenij Kohno

DF6FR Cornell Gonschior

L / F
Team Spd. E. Spd.
BY 270 4 290
BY 280 3 300
RU 260 4 260
CH 250 3 230
RS 210 2 170
RU 190 4 180
DE 190 2 130
BG 170 0 130
HU 140 0 150
DE 150 3 120
RO 210 6 240
RO 140 3 170
PL 110 1 110
MN 170 5 160
PL 140 1 120
BY 260 7 300
DE 140 3 110

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

M - Receiving

Spd.
230
230
190
140
170
150
110
100
130
100
180
80
110
120
100
200
110

E.  Pts. Spd.
5 293.3 207
5 299.7 224
5 260.7 181
0 228.1 165
5 2055 169
4 191.8 169
3 158.7 179
0 149.7 126
3 156.2 151
1 137.6 166
5 77.8 187
2 141.0 102
4 123.0 141

0 1656 97

4 133.4 126
0 188.9 186
2 133.6 116

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

L |/
Qual.
.940
1.000
.990
.940
.940
1.000
1.000
.990
1.000
.980
.840
.950
1.000
.840
.840
.990
.940

F
Spd.
208
202
151
111
93
123
99
91
107
106
182
42
81
55
70
201
75

M -
Qual. Spd. Qual.
940 183  .990
950 188 .890
2990 153 990
.830 118 .820
940 121 .990
950 120 .940
950 99 .890
950 83 .840
1.000 111 .990
.880 122  .880
890 153  .990
.890 77 990
990 98 .940
840 98 .890
970 95 970
1.000 166 .990
900 86 .840

Transmitting

Pts.  Score
277.3 3'826
281.3 3'668
232.5 3'437
165.0 3'981
176.6 4'525
191.6 3'515
172.0 3'544
134.4 4798
177.3 2'932
174.5 3'046
228.6 2107
101.8 3'164
150.5 2'492
105.0 2'692
128.9 1'744
266.2 4'036
119.6 2'600

Pile Up
Pts. Score
79.7 194'880
76.4 176214
716 89'705
83.0 192'330
94.3 169'205
73.3 125'003
73.9 212'049
100.0 97'832
61.1  47'689
63.5 74'518
43.9 100'498
65.9 69551
51.9  31'907
56.1  23'913
36.3 15'314
84.1 187'290
542  29'038

RufzXP

Spd. Pts. Pl
767 919 1
723 831 2
564 423 3
838 90.7 4
745 798 5
624 590 6
814 100.0 7

588 46.1 8
437 225 9
507 351 10
643 474 11
507 328 12
325 15.0 13
326 1.3 14
250 72 15
767 88.3 NQ
325 13.7 NQ

Total
Pts.
742.2
740.5
607.1
566.8
556.2
515.7
504.6
430.2
417 1
410.7
397.7
341.5
340.4
338.0
305.8
627.5
321.1
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship

Beatenberg 2012
Overall individual Champion

G Senior Females

Callsign Name

EU7KT Larysa Barysenka
UA4FJ Elvira Aryutkina
YO3RJ Janeta Manea
EU1THAO Irina Kavalevskaja
UB4FBN  Svetlana Kalenova
HA7YB Andrea Kiss

YU8YL Julija Veljic

JT1-300 Alimantsetsg Jigmed
SP7QL Irena Siorek

Team
BY
RU
RO
BY
RU
HU
RS
MN
PL

Spd.

230
260
200
180
180
140
130

I F
Spd.
280
250
170
180
160
3 160

4 150

NN I N N N

130 1 150

110

3 110

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified
Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

/I M - Receiving
E. Spd. E. Pts. Spd.
5 190 2 284.7 223
2 200 5 290.2 178
0 180 4 228.7 150
2 120 3 193.8 91
1 110 3 181.5 134
5 140 4 179.6 122
1 80 2 1434 82
5 80 0 1441 73
5 80 0 121.0 99

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

L |/
Qual.
.990
.980
.930
.980
.880
.920
.890
.930
.930

F
Spd.
198
130
108
61
81
57
61
75
65

/

M
Qual.
.900
.990
.830
.830
.920
.870
.930
.940
.980

Spd.
171
151
139
67
94
95
70
66
74

Transmitting

Qual.
.980
.990
.950
.920
.980
.870
.940
.880
.980

Pts.  Score
287.0 3'449
230.6 3'077
185.1 2'613
101.6 3270
144.4 1'460
123.6 1'879

99.9 2'756
100.0 1202
115.9 1127

Pile Up

Pts. Score
100.0  93'866
89.2 69156
75.8  59'769
948 61815
42.3  20'609
545 28242
79.9  46'050
34.9 9'447
32.7 7'006

RufzXP
Spd. Pts.
588 100.0
492 737
492 637
462 659
307 220
325 3041
412 49.1
186 10.1
186 7.5

PI.

© ®© g o O DN =

Total
Pts.
771.7
683.7
5563.3
456.1
390.2
387.8
372.3
289.1
2771
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion

H Senior Males (40-49)

Callsign
RVOCPV
EU7KQ
HA30V
YO8DOH
DL20OBF
SP8BVN
E74JE
HBOCSA
DK6XZ
JT1-303
HB9DHG

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Name

Evgeny Pashnin
Nikolai Gelyasevich
Antal Hudanik
Stefan Mancas
Heinrich Langkopf
Marek Kluz

Emir Jusic

Fritz Zwingli

Suad Zukic

Chinbat Chilkhaasuren
Fulvio Galli

L / F | M-Receiving
Team Spd. E. Spd. E. Spd. E. Pts.
RU 280 1 250 1 180 5 300.0
BY 230 0 250 3 170 4 276.5
HU 110 2 160 0 120 1 171.0
RO 170 3 150 3 130 5 190.3
DE 180 4 150 1 130 0 197.2
PL 150 1 150 4 120 3 178.9
BA 160 3 130 2 110 0 170.6
CH 140 0 120 2 80 0 143.3
DE 140 2 100 0 90 4 138.8
MN 110 5 120 0 80 5 1287
CH 90 0 90 2 100 0 124.7

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

Spd.
209
228
169
151
100
129
156
167
167
72

65

L |/
Qual.
.990
.940
.940
.950
.990
1.000
1.000
.940
.890
.830
.830

F
Spd.
187
193
122
107
81
91
60
36
29
55
39

/I M
Qual.
.950
1.000
.980
.940
.890
.940
.840
.840
.840
.830
.830

Spd.
172
183
133
124
84
104
93
9
47

47
3

Transmitting

Qual.
.890
.990
970
.900
.840
.840
.830
.840
.840

.830
.840

Pts.  Score
266.5 2'867
293.0 2'713
202.1 3'502
176.0 3'403
119.4 3'319
148.6 2'890
136.7 2'034

88.7 2'691

99.4 2'492

71.2 1'273

41.9 1'426

Pile Up RufzXP

Pts. Score Spd. Pts. Pl
81.9 107'856 625 100.0 1
775 88279 571 818 2
100.0 78'494 522 728 3
97.2 40'655 412 377 4
948 60'820 450 564 5
825 22'841 289 212 6
58.1 33'420 335 310 7
76.8 46'575 400 432 8
712 28463 298 264 9
36.4 17'999 298 16.7 10
40.7 21254 281 19.7 M

Total
Pts.
748.4
728.8
545.9
501.2
467.8
431.2
396.4
352.0
335.8
253.0
227.0
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion

i Senior Males (>=50)

Callsign
LZ1BP
EW1MVN
RA9CLD
RA9CLC
uT1id
DL9ABM
DL1CW
SP7HOR
HAG0OL
YO8BOD
IKOXCB
HB9BJL
uT4uuU

Name

Todor Kaykiev
Vladzimir Mashunin
Valery Sadukov
Valiulla Iksanov
Volodimir lvanov
Stefan Hader

Arno Polinsky
Alfred Cwenar
Laszl6 Lakatos
Emilian lonel
Claudio Tata
Christian Eugster
Sukhanevych Volodymy

Team Spd. E.
BG 180 O
BY 220 5
RU 210 5
RU 200 3
UA 210 1

DE 110 2
DE 150 4
PL 130 3
HU 120 1

RO 110 3
IT 80 5
CH 100 4
UA 120 ##

Spd. E
200 3
220 2
220 3
200 4
210 2
120 O
120 O
130 1
140 2
130 5

0

3

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified
Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

M - Receiving

. Spd. E. Pts. Spd.
140 1 263.8 172
160 5 300.0 202
150 2 290.3 198
130 4 262.8 168
150 1 288.7 179
100 5 166.5 135
90 3 179.0 135
110 2 188.0 96
110 8 118.6 115
80 0 158.7 136
60 2 104.4 157
60 7 846 76
50 3 895 O1

Print: 19.10.2012 21:35

L |/
Qual.
1.000
.990
.900
1.000
1.000
.890
.990
.840
.990
.900
.880
.990
.880

F
Spd.
125
166
184
123
107
91
90
113
75
88
109
64
64

/I M
Qual.
.950
.940
.900
1.000
.840
.990
1.000
.890
.990
.850
.900
.890
.880

Spd.
133
128
132
113
28
109
93
94
91
8
82
62
57

Transmitting

Qual.
.990
.990
.990
.890
.820
.890
.990
.830
.980
.850
.830
.890
.830

Pts.
248.6
2791
276.5
2256
154.7
181.4
184.3
153.3
163.9
106.4
172.9
109.7
105.8

Score
3377
2'075
2'246
2747
3'232
3'073

2'411
2'901
1'931
2'214
1'631
1'879

Pile Up
Pts. Score
100.0 70'838
61.4 35259
66.5 36'137
81.3 49170
95.7  69'921
91.0 43200
71.4  38'388
85.9  24'362
57.2  25'745
65.6  20'349
48.3  19'663
55.6 9'658
2'687

RufzXP

Spd.
522
355
345
424
507
377
377
298
307
281
273
216
186

Pts.
100.0
49.8
51.0
69.4
98.7
61.0
54.2
34.4
36.3
28.7
27.8
13.5
3.8

U
© g o bR N T

=)

13

Total
Pts.

712.4
690.3
684.3
639.1
637.8
499.9
488.9
461.6
376.0
359.4
353.4
263.4
199.1
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion in Male Categories TOP 10

Callsign
EW7SH
EWSNW
EW1-634
EUTHAN
EW8GS
RVICPV
EU7KQ
EW7-049
EWS8VK
UA4FFP

Name

Siarhei Shviadko
Oleg Ostrovski
Aliaksandr Vialichka
Mikita Kavaleuski
Stanislau Haureylenka
Evgeny Pashnin
Nikolai Gelyasevich
Aliasandr Kazlou
Evgenij Kohno
Omari Sadukov

Team Spd.
BY 270
BY 280
BY 250
BY 250
BY 260
RU 280
BY 230
BY 190
BY 260
RU 260

-

BN WO o N Y wasam

Spd.

290
300
300
240
280
250
250
230
300
260

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

-~

o N D W oA O N @y m

M - Receiving

Spd. E. Pts. Spd.
230 5 292.3 207
230 5 298.6 224
200 3 276.1 237
200 3 2549 251
210 2 279.2 191
180 5 261.6 209
170 4 2394 228
160 2 213.3 186
200 0 188.6 186
190 5 2599 181

Print: 19.10.2012 21:36

L |/

Qual.
.940
1.000
.990
.990
.950
.990
.940
.990
.990
.990

F
Spd.
208
202

223
229
145
187
193
165
201
151

/I M

Qual.
.940
.950

.930
.940
.990
.950

1.000
.990
1.000
.990

Spd.
183
188
190
215
151
172
183
152
166
153

Transmitting

Qual.
.990
.890

.990

1.000
.950
.890
.990
.990
.990
.990

Pts.
247.2
250.8

271.6
293.0
201.7
231.2
254.0
214.7
237.6
207.2

Score
3'826
3'668
3'703
3'196
3'802
2'867
2'713
4'296
4'036
3'437

Pile Up

Pts.
79.7
76.4

77.2
66.6
79.2
59.8
56.5
89.5
84.1
71.6

Score
194'880
176'214

168'833
128'230
269'824
107'856
88'279
171'225
187'290
89'705

RufzXP

Spd.
767
723
745
624
971
625
571

767
554

Pts.
72.2
65.3

62.6
47.5
100.0
40.0
32.7
63.5
69.4
33.2
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10th IARU High Speed Telegraphy World Championship
Beatenberg 2012

Overall individual Champion in Female Categories TOP 10

Callsign
EWSNK
UA4FGO
EW7-044
RA4FVL
EU1THAS
EU7KT
EWS8NF
RVOCPW
LZ2CWW
R4F-30

Name

Hanna Shavialenka
Julia Vyazovskaya
Liudmila Basava
Anna Sadukova
Uladzislava Kasimovich
Larysa Barysenka
Natallia Filipovich
Elena Elchenko
Teodora Getzova
Valeriia Pershina

Team Spd.
BY 270
RU 270
BY 220
RU 260
BY 250
BY 230
BY 240
RU 260
BG 240
RU 240

Rank Legend: NQ = not qualified, OC = out of competition, DQ = disqualified

Telegraphy Championships Administration Software @ DL4MM

/I M - Receiving
E. Spd. E. Pts.
4 240 5 299.6
0 210 1 276.7
4 200 3 2514
3 220 3 280.7
5 200 5 2442
5 190 2 256.6
3 180 0 248.1
3 210 3 2604
1 190 2 226.0
5 190 2 243.0

Print: 19.10.2012 21:36

Spd.
243
232
225
197
236
223
214
197
161

197

L / F
Qual. Spd.
.990 233
990 214

1.000 202
.840 180

1.000 193
.990 198
.990 185
940 163
.940 113
.990 170

/I M -
Qual. Spd.
940 179
.940 152
.940 190
.890 153
1.000 207
.900 171
1.000 169
.990 158
940 134
.980 149

Transmitting

Qual.
.990
.940
.990
.840

1.000
.980
.940
.940

.890
.980

Pts.  Score
278.6 3'889
249.8 3'425
265.0 3'681
199.0 3'679
279.9 2'894
248.4 3'449
243.3 3'406
217.2 3271
165.5 3743
222.3 3'032

Pile Up RufzXP
Pts. Score Spd. Pts.
945 179175 711
83.2 157'474 62.5
89.4 134'464 53.3
89.4 177'488 70.4
70.3 112'992 44.8
83.8 93'866 588 37.2
82.7 126'184 50.1
79.5 127'994 50.8
90.9 252'082 100.0
73.6  73'666 29.2

Total
PI. Pts.
743.8
672.2
659.1
639.5
5 639.2
6 626.0
7 624.2
8 607.9
9 5824
10 568.1

AW N
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